4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

01.Concurs
743828

47° 31" 16
15.

0012057F
0012062F
0012074F
0012073F
0012068F
0012039F
0012055F
0012044F
0012022F
0012040F
0012046F
0012056F
0012036F
0012059F
0012016F
0012042F
0012012F
0012005F
0012031F
0012013F
0012029F
0012006F
0012034F
0012045F
0012061F
0012063F
0012067F
0012058F
0012070F
0012065F
0012028F
0012003F
0012041F
0012009F
0077712F
0012053F
0012047F
0012048F
0012038F
0012024F

Versiune SW: RO-4.32

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil

9298' N Longitudine
19:25:12 GPS
19:25:12 +0
19:25:12 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|GUT |DA5930B8 | 15.08 19:
| SOLZ |DA5933D7 | 15.08 19:
| SPA  |DA593448 | 15.08 19:
|MARM |DA59317E | 15.08 19:
| SOLZ |DBO578E2 | 15.08 19:
|UT |DA593216 | 15.08 19:
|GUT |DA59333A | 15.08 19:
|APA |DA593220 | 15.08 19:
|GUT |DA5932CC | 15.08 19:
|GUT |DAS5931FB | 15.08 19:
| SOLZ |DA593097 | 15.08 19:
| SPA  |DA593426 | 15.08 19:
|APA |DAS5932AF | 15.08 19:
|ALBS |DA593096 | 15.08 19:
|ALBS |DA5930C6 | 15.08 19:
|APA |DA593447 | 15.08 19:
|GUT |DA5930CC | 15.08 19:
| SOLZ |DAS5932E1 | 15.08 19:
|ALBS |DA593208 | 15.08 19:
|ALBS |DA5930B5 | 15.08 19:
| SOLZ |DA59340B | 15.08 19:
|SPA |DA593310 | 15.08 19:
| SOLZ |DAS5931ED | 15.08 19:
|ROS |DA5931E2 | 15.08 19:
|ALBS |DA593324 | 15.08 19:
| SOLZ |DA593344 | 15.08 19:
|GUT |DA59320D | 15.08 19:
|ALBS |DA5930A5 | 15.08 19:
|GUT |DA593112 | 15.08 19:
|GUT |DAS5930CF | 15.08 19:
| SOLZ |DAS5930F7 | 15.08 19:
|ALBS |DA59344B | 15.08 19:
| SOLZ |DA1B3631 | 15.08 19:
|ALBS |DAS5932EC | 15.08 19:
| SPA  |DA593140 | 15.08 19:
|ALBS |DA59330C | 15.08 19:
|APA |DA5933D2 | 15.08 19:
| SOLZ |DA593170 | 15.08 19:
| SOLZ |DA5932BD | 15.08 19:
| SOLZ |DAS5930EE | 15.08 19:

Cod concurs: 58086

Loc lansare

Benzing 48900348 SWw-4.7 HW-3.1

16,06, 2025 03311

FILE ON
| SERVER

Liteanu Ioan
26° 4" 51.2198"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

E

114721
80001C5E

Pag.:


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101675_1755285912.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs
Cod columbofil: 743828
Latitudine : 47° 31" 16
Ceas Atomic : 15.08.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 15.08.2025
Sincronizare : 15.08.2025
Por. imbarcati: 42

041 |RO 25 0012035F
042 |RO 25 0012049F

Columbofil Liteanu Ioan
.9298'" N Longitudine 26° 4" 51.2198' E
19:25:12 GPS
19:25:12 +0
19:25:12 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
| | senzor |Data Ora |
|ALBS |DB0578F0 | 15.08 19:32:13 |
| SOLZ |DA593357 | 15.08 19:32:19

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 58086

Benzing 48900348 SwW-4.7 HW-3.1

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Comisia imbarcare

114721
80001C5E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

16,06, 2025 03311
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101675_1755285912.pdf

